InfraLINK Classic Series
IFSF Gateway
The Challenge
InfraLINK Classic Price Pole IFSF Interface
InfraLINK Classic Generic IFSF Interface
Benefits
More and more fuel retailers are adopting IFSF standards for
forecourt equipment and payments.  For equipment

InfraLINK Classic Price Pole IFSF Interface
InfraLINK Classic Generic IFSF Interface
InfraLINK IFSF Starter Kit Classic order code 702900D
Includes:
InfraLINK IFSF Starter Kit Pro order code 702910J Includes:
InfraLINK is proven in use with many different operators on thousands
of filling stations worldwide.  It has been successfully integrated with
POS systems and forecourt controllers from many vendors, including:
§ DOMS
§ Retalix
§ Tokheim
§ Scheidt+Bachmann
Dimensions: PCB: 97mm x 82mm x 23mm
Housing (Optional): Moulded plastic enclosure. Self-extinguishing
material (UL94-VO)
Network: LonWorks™ FT/10, IFSF compliant
Power Supply: 9 - 24V AC / DC
Packaged Interface (DIN M36) order code 702111KP
OEM Board order code 702110DP
Packaged Interface (DIN M36) order code 702101AP
OEM Board order code 702100TP
§ One InfraLINK Classic interface (702211KP or 702101AP);
§ Universal power supply,
§ LonWorks USB adaptor
§ All application programs, utilities and documentation,